
WTTV 2016/17

Viertelfinale Westdeutsche
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Suchantke, Thomas, Lerchenweg 6, 59469 Ense, Mobil: 0171 6904180, thomas.suchantke@wttv.de, t.suchantke@ttv-ense.de

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

29.04.2017
 
29.04.2017
29.04.2017
29.04.2017

15:00 h
 
15:00
15:00
15:00

1
 
2
3
4

1. FC Gievenbeck
Halle: Ludwig-Erhard-Beru...
TuS Sundern
Borussia Düsseldorf
1. FC Köln

DSC Wanne-Eickel
 
LTV Lippstadt
TTC indeland Jülich
DJK Löwe Köln

6:1
 

2:6
6:1
6:2
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